A copy of each deed of indemnity is available for inspection at
the offices of Frostrow during normal business hours and will
be available for inspection at the Annual General Meeting.

Directors’ (and Other Senior Individuals) Interests
The beneficial interests in the Company of the Directors, of
Nick Train, the individual with responsibility for managing the
Company’s portfolio at Lindsell Train and Alastair Smith,
Managing Partner at Frostrow, and their connected persons,
are set out on page 41 of this annual report.

237135 Finsbury Growth & Inc pp65-pp69 CR  14/12/2015  11:03  Page 67

Finsbury Growth & Income Trust PLC
Annual Report for the year ended 30 September 2015

68

Report of the DirectorsReport of the Directors

Substantial Share Interests
The Company was aware of the following substantial interests in the voting rights of the Company as at 30 September 2015 and
30 November 2015, being the latest practicable date before publication of the annual report:

30 November 2015 30 September 2015
   Number of % of   Number of   % of

Shareholders Registered Holders   shares capital   shares   capital

Hargreaves Lansdown   Various Nominee Accounts   11,850,715   9.46   11,380,666   9.41
Alliance Trust Savings   Alliance Trust Savings Nominees   11,745,272   9.37   11,487,179   9.50
Brewin Dolphin   Various Nominee Accounts   11,434,316   9.12   11,403,079   9.43
Investec Wealth & Investment   Various Nominee Accounts   8,392,644   6.70   8,176,244   6.76
Rathbones   Various Nominee Accounts   6,789,128   5.42   6,311,663   5.22
Charles Stanley   Rock Nominees   4,547,997   3.63   4,461,682   3.69
Aberdeen Asset Management   Various Nominee Accounts   4,458,065   3.56   4,417,084   3.66
Brewin Dolphin (ND)   Various Nominee Accounts   3,972,011   3.17   3,956,218   3.27

As at 30 September 2015 the Company had 120,965,212 shares in issue. As at 30 November 2015 the Company had 125,316,212
shares in issue.

Beneficial Owners of Shares – Information
Rights
The beneficial owners of shares who have been nominated by
the registered holder of those shares to receive information
rights under Section 146 of the Companies Act 2006 are
required to direct all communications to the registered holder
of their shares rather than to the Company’s registrar, Capita
Asset Services, or to the Company directly.

Retail Investors advised by IFAs
The Company currently conducts its affairs so that its shares can